
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Mindy Koch

994

[1312438]

Submitted on:

6/21/2024 16:20:31 (eastern)

4 1 2024 6 14 2024 P1
X

School Board, Dist. 5X

21848 Arriba Real; #7A

Boca Raton, FL 33433

  4 120 00

  0 00

  4 120 00

  0 00

  2 238 79

  0 00

  2 238 79

  0 00

  4 120 00   2 238 79



Mindy Koch 994

4/1/2024 6/14/2024
1 3

BUCHER, SUSAN 
12666 OAK ARBOR DR
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33433

I retired CH
5/6/2024

1

      $500.00

COLODNEY, GLORIA 
21702 ARRIBA REAL
BOCA RATON, FL 33433

I CH
5/10/2024

2

      $100.00

FELDMAN, ROBERTA 
9290 VISTA DEL LAGO 
11H
BOCA RATON, FL 33433

I CH
5/13/2024

3

       $50.00

FRIENDS OF LORI
BERMAN, 
PO BOX 1701
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

C pac CH
5/13/2024

4

    $1,000.00

RICHMAN, HOWARD 
9615 STERLING SHORES ST
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446

I retired CH
5/15/2024

5

      $150.00

AMERICANS FOR
PROGRESS, 
PO BOX 30295
FL. LAUDERDALE, FL 33303

C pac CH
5/15/2024

6

    $1,000.00

EASERMAN, CLIFTON 
4135 NW 67TH WAY

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

I insurance
sales

CH
5/22/2024

7

      $500.00

WINDMILLER, SUSAN 
17617 WOODFIELD HILL CT
ORLANDO, FL 32820

I CH
5/23/2024

8

       $25.00



Mindy Koch 994

4/1/2024 6/14/2024
2 3

FILHO, MAURICIO 
9403 VERONA LAKES BLVD
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33472

I CH
5/25/2024

9

       $10.00

STERNLICHT,
CATHERINE 
21188 SHADY VISTA LA
BOCA RATON, FL 33428

I CH
5/23/2024

10

       $50.00

ROSENTHAL, LINDA 
1041 EXETER C
BOCA RATON, FL 33428

I CH
6/4/2024

11

      $100.00

GARCIA, YURI 
38060 FLORALWOOD LA
BOCA RATON, FL 33433

I CH
6/4/2024

12

       $10.00

CHANIN, NANCY 
200 2ND AVE
APT 408
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444

I CH
6/6/2024

13

      $100.00

LERMAN, GREGG 
330 CLEMATIS ST
STE 209
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

I CH
6/6/2024

14

      $100.00

RODRIGUEZ, VIVIAN 
14416 CHICORA CROSSING BLVD

ORLANDO, FL 32828

I CH
6/6/2024

15

      $100.00

Koch, Mindy 
21848 ARRIBA REAL
7A
BOCA RATON, FL 33433

S retired CH
5/6/2024

16

      $200.00



Mindy Koch 994

4/1/2024 6/14/2024
3 3

Winer, Mark 
8413 Casa Del Lago
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I CH
6/12/2024

17

       $50.00

LANE, CHARLENE 
2635 RIVIERA DRIVE
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33445

I CH
6/12/2024

18

       $50.00

JENNINGS, THOMAS 
2662 james river rd
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

I CH
6/12/2024

19

       $25.00



Mindy Koch 994

4/1/2024 6/14/2024
1 1

ACTBLUE, 
PO BOX 441146

SOMERVILLE, MA 02144

MOservice
charge

5/31/2024

1

        $8.78

ACTBLUE, 
PO BOX 441146
SOMERVILLE, MA 02144

MOservice
charge

6/14/2024

2

        $6.15

CHECKS IN THE MAIL, 
PO Box 27207
Salt Lake City, UT 84127-0207

MOcampaign
checks

5/31/2024

3

       $87.62

PBC Supervisor of
Elections, 
4301 CHERRY RD
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

MOqualifying fee5/30/2024

4

    $2,136.24


